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Elanor Barstool w/ Arms

Shown in: GYO SF215

SKU: 28998

Size: 24W x 24D x 43H in



Elanor Barstool w/ Arms SKU: 28998

Overview

Elanor Barstool w/ Arms
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Elanor Barstool w/ Arms SKU: 28998

Visual Highlights
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Elanor Barstool w/ Arms

Technical Specification

SKU: 28998

Dimensions 24W x 24D x 43H in
Number of Packages 1

Package 1

. . 23.6 X 25.6 x 45.7 in
Dimensions

Package Weight Total 33.07 lbs

CBM
Cubic Feet
Package 1 Weight

Net Weight

New

https://www.brambleco.com/28998
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0.505296

17.84 ft°

33.07 lbs

26.46 lbs
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